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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 2 May Meeting with media ECB 

Thursday, 3 May Supervisory Board ECB 

Friday, 4 May Supervisory Board ECB 

 Steering Committee ECB 

Monday, 7 May Meeting with supervised entity  ECB 

Monday, 14 May Meeting with Greek credit institutions and Hellenic Bank 
Association (HBA) 

Athens 

Tuesday, 15 May Meeting with media Athens 

Wednesday, 23 May Meeting with media Madrid 

 ECB Youth Dialogue, jointly organised by the ECB and the Banco 
de España 

Madrid 

Thursday, 24 May Supervisory Board Madrid 

Friday, 25 May Supervisory Board Madrid 

 Steering Committee Madrid 

Monday, 28 May Lunch with delegation of the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament, on 
EU economic and financial developments 

ECB 

 

 

Calendar of Danièle Nouy 
Chair of the Supervisory Board 
of the Single Supervisory Mechanism 

May 2018 


	Calendar of Danièle Nouy

